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Sean Tsai - (953120) - Edinburgh University - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:22.24 514 F 23/03/19 Millfield Street Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1

2:23.01 506 H 26/01/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Millfield 1

2:27.67 460 H 11/02/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

2:29.58 442 F 18/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1

2:29.92 439 F 11/02/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

2:30.04 438 H 20/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Millfield 1

2:34.06 405 F 28/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Millfield 1

2:36.76 384 H 29/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester SwimTrafford 1

2:38.16 374 H 09/07/16 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016 Sunderland SwimTrafford 3

2:38.91 369 F 29/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester SwimTrafford 1

2:40.53 358 H 09/04/16 Richmond Dales Open Meet Leeds SwimTrafford 1

2:43.06 341 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

2:46.21 322 H 01/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Liverpool  1

2:46.93 318 H 24/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester SwimTrafford 1

2:53.32 284 H 17/01/15 City of Liverpool Level 1 Winter Meet Plus Liverpool  1

3:04.25 236 H 13/07/14 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014 Sunderland  3

3:04.63 235 H 17/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:22.24 514 F 23/03/19 Millfield Street Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1

2:23.01 506 H 26/01/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Millfield 1

2:29.92 439 F 11/02/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

2:27.67 460 H 11/02/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

2:30.04 438 H 20/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Millfield 1

2:29.58 442 F 18/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1
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2:34.06 405 F 28/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Millfield 1

2:38.16 374 H 09/07/16 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016 Sunderland SwimTrafford 3

2:38.91 369 F 29/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester SwimTrafford 1

2:36.76 384 H 29/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester SwimTrafford 1

2:40.53 358 H 09/04/16 Richmond Dales Open Meet Leeds SwimTrafford 1

2:46.93 318 H 24/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester SwimTrafford 1

2:43.06 341 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

2:46.21 322 H 01/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Liverpool  1

2:53.32 284 H 17/01/15 City of Liverpool Level 1 Winter Meet Plus Liverpool  1

3:04.25 236 H 13/07/14 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014 Sunderland  3

3:04.63 235 H 17/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1
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